COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Inger Meyer
Jade Brown
Jonathan Driewer
Rashae Tate
Sabrina Saif

Adam Sempebwa

Department

County Court at Law Clerks
Dispatch

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

County Clerk Records

Temporary Pool

Dept #
0820
5003
5030
5030
0840
1001

October 5, 2020

Title Salary
Deputy County Clerk I $34,990
Dispatcher $44,953
Detention Officer $40,001
Information Clerk/Receptionist $32,467
Deputy County Clerk II $37,842
Temporary $10/hr

Grade
532
551
550
531
533
703

% over Min
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
10/5/2020
10/6/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
9/28/2020
9/23/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
Court Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



