COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

October 5, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Inger Meyer	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$34,990	532	0%	10/5/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Jade Brown	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$44,953	551	5%	10/6/2020	Court Approval
Jonathan Driewer	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	10/5/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Rashae Tate	Jail Operations	5030	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$32,467	531	0%	10/5/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Sabrina Saif	County Clerk Records	0840	Deputy County Clerk II	\$37,842	533	0%	9/28/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Adam Sempebwa	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	9/23/2020	HR Pre-Approval